PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2294

- Page 1, line 1, remove "to create and enact a new section to chapter 54-40.2 of the North Dakota"
- Page 1, line 2, remove "Century Code, relating to agreements between Indian tribes and the state; and"
- Page 1, line 8, after the third boldfaced period insert "In this chapter:"
- Page 1, line 16, remove "corporate" and remove "registered with the"
- Page 1, line 17, remove "<u>secretary of state and which is otherwise</u>", after "<u>authorized</u>" insert "<u>by a tribe</u>", and replace "<u>under</u>" with "<u>of any kind without further approval by the government of the tribe</u>"
- Page 1, line 18, remove "this chapter"
- Page 1, line 22, remove "or the governor on behalf of the state"
- Page 1, line 24, remove "the state or"
- Page 2, line 2, remove "the state or"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "the state" with "a public agency"
- Page 2, line 15, remove the overstrike over "a" and remove "the state or other"
- Page 2, remove lines 17 through 25
- Renumber accordingly